
GE222 University of Tripoli
Computer Engineering Department 

Spring 2022

Midterm Exams

Day Date 8:00-9:15 9:30-10:45 11:00-12:15 12:30-1:45 2:00-3:00
General Courses 
Midterm Exams

Saturday 11/6/2022 EC446 GS115,GE133
Sunday 12/6/2022 GS102,GS204
Monday 13/6/2022 GS101,GS206
Tuesday 14/6/2022 GE222,GE121

Wednesday 15/6/2022 GH152 Gh151,Gh150
THURSDAY 16/6/2022 EC559 GS203,GE129

Saturday 18/6/2022 EC312
EC313

EC310 GS112,GS111

Sunday 19/6/2022 EC539 GH141,GH142
MONDAY 20/6/2022 EC520 GE127,GE125
Tuesday 21/6/2022

Wednesday 22/6/2022 PH317

THURSDAY 23/6/2022 EC483 EC351
EC451

Saturday 25/6/2022 EC201
EC202

EC441

Sunday 26/6/2022

MONDAY 27/6/2022
EC381
EC383
EC482

Tuesday 28/6/2022

Wednesday 29/6/2022 EC448
EC251

THURSDAY 30/6/2022 EC372

SATURDAY 2/7/2022
SUNDAY 3/7/2022 EC301 EC331
MONDAY 4/7/2022
Tuesday 5/7/2022

Wednesday 6/7/2022 EC252
EC352

EC593

THURSDAY 7/7/2022

EC433      First Midterm Exam  31/5/2022,                 Second Midterm Exam 19/7/2022    

EC446      First Midterm Exam  11/6/2022,                 Second Midterm Exam 16/7/2022

3/6/2022 الدراسة والامتحانات قسم ھندسة الحاسب


